32563

Product datasheet

Characteristics

2 short terminal shields - 4 poles - for NS400..630

Main

INS320...630

Range of product

INV320...630

NR400...630

NS400...630

NSJ400...600

Short terminal shields

Device short name

Insulation accessories

ap

Accessory / separate part type

Poles description

Set of 2

Quantity per set

Complementary

45 mm

Connection pitch
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Compact INS320...630
Compact INV320...630
Compact NSX400...630

Product compatibility

Environment
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Schneider



